Point 1
SUPIMA LICENSE HOLDERS IN INDIA

Ambika Cotton Mills Limited (Member Since 2003)
Industry Classification
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Yarns Compact

Address
15/9-A, Valluvar Street Sivanandha Colony
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 641012
India
Tel: (91) 422-249-1501
Fax: (91) 422-249-9623
Contact

P.V. Chandran - Chairman and Managing Director
ambika@acmills.in

Bhavya Chandran - Director
ambika@acmills.in

Vidya Jyothish - Director - Director
ambika@acmills.in
Company Website
http://www.acmills.in

Birla Century (A Div. of Century Textiles & Ind. Ltd.) (Member Since 2013)
Industry Classification
· Designer
· Manufacturer
· Retailer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Men Shirts Woven
· Sheets
· Women Shirts Woven
· Woven Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
Century Bhavan, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli 
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400030
India
Tel: (91) 22-24957000
Fax: (91) 22-24309491
Contact

R. C. Panwar - JT. President (Marketing)
rcpanwar@birlacentury.com

Pradeep Kher - VP (Marketing)
pradeepkher@birlacentury.com

Santo Paternostro - General Manager
spaternostro@chfindustries.com
Company Website
http://birlacentury.com

Faze Three Limited (Member Since 2008)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer - Home Textile
Licensed Products
· Bath Mats
· Blankets Down
· Rugs

Address
1-2 Shiv Smriti Chambers, 49-A Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400018
India
Tel: 912243514444
Fax: 912224936811
Contact

Sanjay Anand - Director
sanjay@pnp.fazethree.com

Sujatha Shetty - A.G.M - Merchandising
sujata@fazethree.com

Asim - DGM QC
asim@ddr.fazethree.com

Anish - Senior Manager Merchandising
anish@ddr.fazethree.com

Joe Shafran - Vice President
joe.shafran@usa.fazethree.com

Joe Shafran - Vice President
joe.shafran@usa.fazethree.com
Company Website
http://fazethree.com

Freeculture Apparels Pvt. Ltd. (Member Since 2014)
Industry Classification
· Brand
Licensed Products
· Men Shirts Knit

Address
426 Udyog Vihar Phase III Guargaon
Gurgaon, Haryana 122001
India
Tel: (91) 124-4734600
Fax: (91) 124-4734613
Contact

Rajesh Narkar - Co-Founder & Chief Product Officer
rajesh@freecultr.com

Sureetee Rai - Head-Sourcing
sureetee@freecultr.com

Diwakar Kumar - Manager Sourcing & Commercials
diwakar@freecultr.com
Company Website
http://freecultr.com

GHCL Limited (Member Since 2005)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
Licensed Products
· Sheets

Address
191/192, Mahala Falia, Village Bhild Dist. Valsad
Bhilad, 396105
India
Tel: (91) 260-398-3000
Fax: (91) 260-398-3200
Contact

Sunil Ghalsasi - General Manager - Marketing
sghalsasi@ghcl.co.in

Neeraj Jalan - Home Textiles
neeraj@ghcl.co.in
Company Website
http://ghcl.co.in

GTN Group of Companies - GTN Textiles/GTN Enterprises/Patspin India (Member Since 1999)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Knit Fabrics Blends Micro Modal
· Knit Fabrics Finishes
· Woven Fabrics
· Woven Fabrics Blends Micro Modal
· Yarns
· Yarns Blends Micro Modal

Address
3rd Floor, Palal Towers, M.G. Road Ravipuram
Cochin, 682016
India
Tel: (91) 484-3928300
Fax: (91) 484-2370812
Contact

Umang Patodia - Managing Director
upatodia@gtntextiles.com

B. K. Patodia - Chairman & Managing Director
mumbai@gtntextiles.com
Company Website
http://gtntextiles.com

GTN Industries Group (Member Since 2006)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Men Shirts Knit
· Women Shirts Knit
· Yarns

Address
Plot No. 29, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta 
Hyderabad, Telangana 500082
India
Tel: (91) 40-4340-7777
Fax: (91) 40-2335-8387
Contact

Mahendra Kumar Patodia - Chairman and Managing Director
mkpatodia@gtnindustries.com

Nawal Kishore Ajmera - Chief Executive (Spinning)
nk_ajmera@gtnindustries.com
Company Website
http://gtnindustries.com

Gupta Exim (India) Pvt. Ltd. (Member Since 2009)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Manufacturer
· Processor
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Men Outerwear Jackets
· Men Sweaters
· Women Shirts Knit T-shirt
· Women Sweaters

Address
144, DLF Industrial Area, Phase-1 Faridabad
Faridabad, Haryana 121003
India
Tel: (91) 129-4090400
Fax: ((91) 129-4090470
Contact

Sukumal Ajmera - Manager, Product Integrity & Development
sajmera@guptaexim.com

Arun Dudeja - Director
adudeja@guptaexim.com

Sandeep Gupta - MD
sandeep@guptaexim.com

Vivek Aggarwal - GM (Marketing & Merchandising)
vivekaggarwal@guptaexim.com
Company Website
http://www.guptaexim.com

Hanung Toys & Textiles Ltd. (Member Since 2009)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Sheets
· Woven Fabrics

Address
108-109, Nsez 
Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201305
India
Tel: (91) 987-190-3322
Fax: (91) 120-304-2099
Contact

Srinivas Singh - Vice President Marketing
srinivas.singh@hanung.com

Ena Bansal - Sr. Executive - Production & Planning - Production & Planning
ena.bansal@hanung.com

Sunil Duggal - Sr. Vice President
NEED EMAIL
Company Website
http://hanung.com

Himatsingka Linens (A Division of Himatsingka Seide Ltd.) (Member Since 2007)
Industry Classification
· Brand
· Manufacturer
Licensed Products
· Bedding
· Sheets

Address
No: 10/24 Kumara Krupa Road High Grounds
Bangalore, Karnataka, 560001
India
Tel: 918022378000
Fax: 918041479384
Contact

Adnaan Zaheer - Vice President-Global Sales and Marketing
adnaan@himatsingka.com

Sathish Kumar - Merchandiser
Sathish.kumar@himatsingka.com

Vijay Babu - Senior Manager - Global Sales
vijay.babu@himatsingka.com

Senthil Kumar - Deputy Manager - Global Sales
senthil@himatsingka.com

Pam Newcombe - 
pnewcombe@dwholdings.com
Company Website
http://www.himatsingka.com

Indo Count Industries Ltd. (Member Since 2004)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Bedding
· Blankets
· Knit Fabrics
· Sheets
· Woven Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
301, Arcadia Building, 3rd Fl. Nariman Point
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400021
India
Tel: (91) 22-43419500/501
Fax: (91) 22-2204 1028
Contact

R. N. Gupta - Jt. Managing Director
cotton@indocount.com

Ketan Mundle - Representative
kmundle@indocount.com

Rajesh More - Representative
rajesh.more@indocount.com

Prashant Bhosale - Representative
cottonyarn@indocount.com
Company Website
http://www.indocount.com

Kadri Group of Companies (Member Since 2008)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Weaver
· Manufacturer - Home Textile
Licensed Products
· Blankets
· Sheets
· Sheets Woven Finished
· Towels
· Woven Fabrics Greige
· Yarns

Address
KG House, 126, Arts College Road 
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641018
India
Tel: (91) 0422-4343430
Fax: (91) 0422-4343530
Contact

U. Usha - Manager Commercial
kadri@kgworldwide.com

Sri Hari Prasadh - President
hari@kadriwovens.com

AL.Anathi - Accountant 
accounts@kadriwovens.com
Company Website
http://kadriwovens.com

KG Denim Limited (Member Since 2010)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Sheets
· Sheets Woven Finished
· Woven Fabrics

Address
Then Thirumalai, Jadayampalayam Mettupalayam
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, Tamil Nadu 641302
India
Tel: (91) 4254-304-300
Fax: (91) 4254- 304-400
Contact

K. Velusamy - Manager Technical
process.velusamy@kgdenim.in

Rama Moorthi - General Manager-Marketing
ramamurthy@kgdenim.in
Company Website
http://kgdenim.com

M/S S.A. Aanandan Spinning Mills (P) Ltd. (Member Since 2012)
Industry Classification
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Yarns Ring Spun

Address
P.O. Box No. 153 Srivilliputtur Road
Rajapalayam, Tamil Nadu, Tamilnadu 626117
India
Tel: (91) 456-3230609
Fax: (91) 456-3232589
Contact

A. Ilavarasu - Managing Director
ila-md@saaindia.com

N. Venkatakrishnan - GM Marketing
venkat@saaindia.com

P. Kumareswaran - Accounts Manager
accounts@saaindia.com
Company Website
http://saaindia.com

M/S STL Global Ltd. (Member Since 2009)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Manufacturer
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics

Address
Plot No. 207-208, Sector-58 Faridabad
Haryana, 121004
India
Tel: (91) 129-4275900
Fax: (91) 129-2301483
Contact

Vishal Aggarwal - Managing Director
vishal@stl-global.com

Sunil Kumar - IT Manager
sunil@stl-global.com
Company Website
http://stl-global.com

Nahar Spinning Mills Limited (Member Since 2001)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
Nahar Tower, 373 Industrial Area-A
Ludhiana, Punjab, 141003
India
Tel: (91) 161-2600701-5
Fax: (91) 161-2601956
Contact

Ashok Kapoor - General Manager (R.M.)
akkapoor@owmnahar.com

Anil Anand - General Manager (Exports)
aanand@owmnahar.com
Company Website
http://owmnahar.com

Orient Craft Limited (Member Since 2007)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
Licensed Products
· Men Shirts Knit T-shirt
· Men Shirts Woven
· Men Sweaters
· Men Trousers
· Women Dresses/Skirts
· Women Pants
· Women Shirts Knit
· Women Shirts Knit T-shirt
· Women Sweaters

Address
Plot No. 9-13, Sector 37, Phase VI Near Khandsa Village
Gurgaon, Haryana, Gurgaon 122015
India
Tel: +(91) 124-4093800
Fax: (91) 124-2210622
Contact

Anoop Thatai - Joint Managing Director & CEO
anoop@orientknits.com

Saurabh Adhana - Assistant General Manager, Sourcing
saurabh@orientknits.com

Sameer Rai - G.M. Finance and Accounting
sameer@orientknits.com
Company Website
http://orientknits.com

PALLAVAA Group (Member Since 2013)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Woven Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
24 Sankari Main Road, Pallipalayam 
Erode, Tamil Nadu, 638006
India
Tel: (91) 4288-245525
Fax: (91) 4288-245526
Contact

Durai Palanisamy - Director - Marketing & Business Development
durai@pallavaagroup.com

R. Muralidharan - Vice President-Marketing
murali@pallavaagroup.com
Company Website
http://pallavaagroup.com

Premier Group of Companies (Member Since 2002)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Sheets
· Woven Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
244, A.T.D. Street, Race Course 
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, 641018
India
Tel: (91) 422-3050100
Fax: (91) 422- 2221225
Contact

K. V. Srinivasan - Managing Director
mail@premiermills.com

Shanthi Srinivasan - Executive Director
mail@premiermills.com

R. Rohit Rajendran - Executive Director
mail@premill.in

D.Kamalakkannan - Representative
kamalakkannand@premiermills.com
Company Website
http://premiermills.com

RAMCO Group (Member Since 2003)
Industry Classification
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Yarns Blends Micro Modal
· Yarns Blends Micro Tencel
· Yarns Blends Modal
· Yarns Blends Tencel
· Yarns Compact

Address
Rajapalayam Mills Limited, PO. Box 1 P.A.C., Ramasamy Raja Salai, Virudhunagar Province
Rajapalayam, Tamil Nadu, 626117
India
Tel: (91) 4563-235666
Fax: (91) 4563-236520
Contact

S. Kumaresapandian - General Manager - Cotton
pandian@ramcotex.com

R. V. Muthuvenkatesan - Senior Manager - Cotton
muthuvenkatesan_rv@ramcotex.com

S. Thangam - - Manager -Cotton
thangam_s@ramcotex.com

- 

Company Website
http://ramcotex.com

Raymond Apparel Limited (Member Since 2003)
Industry Classification
· Brand
· Manufacturer
· Retailer
Licensed Products
· Men Shirts Knit
· Men Shirts Knit T-shirt
· Men Trousers

Address
Pokhran Road No. 1, Jekegram Thane (West)
Thane, Maharashtra, 400606
India
Tel: (91) 022-61528006
Fax: (91) 022-61528111
Contact

Robert Lobo - President - Group Apparel
robert.lobo@raymond.in

N. B. Sundar - Secretary to Mr. Lobo - Secretary to Mr. Lobo
nb.sundar@raymond.in
Company Website
http://raymondindia.com

Rupa & Co., Ltd. (Member Since 2010)
Industry Classification
· Brand
· Knitter
Licensed Products
· Men Bodywear
· Men Underwear

Address
8th Floor, Metro Towers 1 Ho Chi Minh Sarani
Kolkata, West Bengal 700071
India
Tel: (91) 33-3057-3100
Fax: (91) 33-2288-1362
Contact

Mukesh Agarwal - Director
mukesh@rupa.co.in

L. S. S. LAL - Corp. Planning & Str. Mng
lsslal@rupa.co.in
Company Website
http://rupa.co.in

Sara Textiles Limited (Member Since 2013)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Bathrobes
· Rugs
· Sheets
· Yarns

Address
Sara House, B-8 Sector 4 
Noida UP, 201301
India
Tel: (91) 595600-39439
Fax: (91) 120- 4687-399
Contact

V C Arun Prasad - Manager Marketing
vcarun@sara-intl.com

Nitin Dubey - Associate Merchant - Associate Merchant
ndubey@sara-intl.com

S M Dwivedi - CEO - CEO
smdwivedi@sara-intl.com
Company Website
http://saratextiles.com

Tessitura Monti India Pvt. Ltd. (Member Since 2014)
Industry Classification
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Woven Fabrics

Address
Gat No. 147 at Tamgaon Post Sangwade 
Kolhapur, Maharashtra, 416202
India
Tel: (91) 231-2676936
Fax: (91) 231-2676828
Contact

S. Y. Kelkar - Director Operations
kelkar@monti.co.in

T. Gangadhar - Quality Assurance-Sr. Manager - Quality Assurance-Sr. Manager
gangadhar@monti.co.in
Company Website
http://monti.co.in

Thiagarajar Mills Private Limited (Member Since 2005)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Woven Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
Kappalur 
Madurai, Tamil Nadu, 625008
India
Tel: (91) 452-2482595
Fax: (91) 452-2482590
Contact

K. Thiagarajan - Executive Director
thiagarajan@tmills.com

T. Kannan - Chairman & Managing Director
ceo@tmills.com

K. Martin Luther - Cotton Manager
cotton@tmills.com

- 


Satesh Agrawal - President
comtrade.intl@gmail.com

Satesh Agrawal - President
comtrade.intl@gmail.com
Company Website
http://tmills.com

Trident Limited (Member Since 2000)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
Licensed Products
· Towels
· Yarns Dyed

Address
E-212, Kitchlu Nagar 
Ludhiana, Punjab, Punjab 141001
India
Tel: (91) 161-5038888
Fax: (91) 161-5038800
Contact

P. K. Markanday - President (Terry Towel Division)
pkm@tridentindia.com

Satish Arora - Sr. Vice President (Strategic Sourcing)
satisharora@tridentindia.com

Gurmeet Kaur - Sourcing
gurmeetkaur@tridentindia.com

- 

Company Website
http://tridentindia.com

Vardhman Group (Member Since 2001)
Industry Classification
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Woven Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
Corporate Office Chandigarh Road
Ludhiana, Punjab, 141011
India
Tel: (91) 161-2220741
Fax: (91) 161-2222447
Contact

I. J. Dhuria - Director (Raw Materials)
ijdhuria@vardhman.com

D. S. Raman - Asst. Vice President (Marketing)
dsraman@vardhman.com

H. S. Rana - Vice President (Exports)
ranaharjinder@vardhman.com

- 

Company Website
http://vardhman.com

Welspun India Limited (Member Since 2001)
Industry Classification
· Importer
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
· Weaver
Licensed Products
· Rugs
· Sheets
· Towels
· Yarns

Address
Welspun House, Trade Centre, 6th Floor Kamla Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400013
India
Tel: (91) 22- 6613 6000
Fax: (91) 22- 2490 8020
Contact

Rajesh R. Mandawewala - Jt. Managing Director
rrm@welspun.com

Sanjeev A Pandey - Sr. Vice President- TQM, Compliance
sanjeev_pandey@welspun.com

Ravi Shankar Pathak - Vice President - Cotton Purchase
ravishankar_pathak@welspun.com

Rakesh Samantaray - AGM- TQM
rakesh_samantaray@welspun.com

Devesh Shrivastava - Director Operations
devesh_shrivastava@welspun.com
Company Website
http://welspun.com

Winsome Textile Industries Limited (Member Since 2014)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Yarns

Address
SCO 191-192, Sector 34-A 
Chandigarh, 160022
India
Tel: (91) 172-2603966
Fax: (91) 172-4646760
Contact

Ashish Bagrodia - Managing Director
ashish@winsometextile.com

Pramod Modi - G.M. (Fabrics)
pramod.modi@winsometextile.com

Alok Mishra - G.M. (Exports)
alok@winsometextile.com

Geetanjali Kanwar - Representative
winsometexexp@winsometextile.com
Company Website
http://www.winsometextile.com

Maral Overseas Limited (Member Since 2008)
Industry Classification
· Knitter
· Manufacturer
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Knit Fabrics
· Men Shirts Knit
· Women Shirts Knit
· Yarns
· Yarns Dyed

Address
Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector 1 
Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301
India
Tel: (91) 120-4390000
Fax: (91) 120-4277841
Contact

Mohit Maheshwari - Asst. Vice President - Marketing
mohitm@lnjb.com

Piyoosh Laad - Dy. Manager - Compliance
piyoosh.laad@lnjb.com
Company Website
http://maraloverseas.com

Winsome Yarns Limited (Member Since 2015)
Industry Classification
· Spinner
Licensed Products
· Yarns

Address
SCO 191-192, Sector 34-A 
Chandigarh, 160022
India
Tel: (91) 172-2603966
Fax: (91) 172-4614000
Contact

Manish Bagrodia - Managing Director
manish@winsomegroup.com

C.B. Kataria - President
cbk@winsomegroup.com

Ajay Tayal - Vice President (Operations)
ajaytayal@winsomegroup.com

P.B. Rajendran - Dy. Manager - Exports
rajendran@winsomegroup.com
Company Website
http://winsomegroup.com
Altogether 31 license holders --- assume 5 – 6 are major … Vardhman, Ambika, Welspun, Ramco, Premier, Thiagarajar ???
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